
Warangal - Secunderabad Push Pull Passenger/67265 - MEMU - SCR 
KZJ/Kazipet Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

3h 13m - 132 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 WL Warangal 05:15 3 1 0 41 271 SCR
2 KZJ Kazipet Junction 05:30 05:32 2m 3 1 10 53 286 SCR
3 PQL Pindial 05:41 05:42 1m 2 1 18 65 322 SCR
4 GNP Ghanpur 05:53 05:54 1m 1 1 30 77 SCR
5 RGP Raghunathpalli 06:07 06:08 1m 1 1 47 46 SCR
6 ZN Jangaon 06:23 06:24 1m 1 1 58 18 378 SCR
7 PBP Pembarti 06:42 06:43 1m 1 1 64 53 382 SCR
8 ALER Aler 06:53 06:54 1m 1 1 73 79 368 SCR
9 WP Wangapalli 07:02 07:03 1m 1 1 83 92 393 SCR
10 RAG Yadadri (Raigir) 07:07 07:08 1m 1 1 89 42 414 SCR
11 BG Bhongir 07:17 07:18 1m 1 1 95 67 455 SCR
12 BN Bibinagar 07:30 07:31 1m 1 1 109 77 447 SCR
13 GT Ghatkesar 07:41 07:42 1m 1 1 122 53 SCR
14 CHZ Charlapalli 07:51 07:52 1m 1 1 129 49 525 SCR
15 MLY Moula Ali 08:00 08:01 1m 2 1 136 8 SCR
16 SC Secunderabad Junction 08:45 5 1 142 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (14:43)

May 12 2024 (14:43)

1

1


